Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002020965
DK0002021500
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001

Belgb

14.000
1.535.000
440.000
893.000
7.541.000
465.000
660.000
1.393.000
371.000
1.719.000
5.818.000
3.438.000
44.000
223.000
950.000
6.867.000
2.555.000
1.478.000
100.000
153.000
1.098.000
3.503.000
2.300.000
6.540.000
9.396.000
12.188.000
3.875.000
18.734.000
4.415.000
2.679.000
2.933.000
4.030.000
5.818.000
6.797.000
31.922.000
18.422.000
31.390.000
52.204.000
113.584.000
61.167.000
396.000
4.498.000
1.547.000
84.279.000
27.163.000
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Nordea

DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718
DK0002047307

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001
20211001

10.109.000
50.689.000
18.769.000
2.173.000
9.927.000
778.000
2.677.000
1.671.000
2.969.000
2.496.000

14-06-2021
2 (2) Side



